

APPLICATION FOR APPEAL

Saint Paul City Clerk

Revised 4/22/2011

RECEIVED JUN 1 4 2012

310 City Hall, 15 W. Kellogg Blvd. Saint Paul, Minnesota 55102 Telephone: (651) 266-8560

CITY CLERK

	Coll & Brown of the st		
The City Clerk needs the following to pr	ocess your appeal:		
\$25 filing fee payable to the City of (if cash: receipt number) Copy of the City-issued orders or le are being appealed Attachments you may wish to include This appeal form completed	tter which	YOUR HEARING Date and Time: Tuesday, 6-26-12 Time /1:00am,	
Walk-In OR Mail-In		Location of Hearing: Room 330 City Hall/Courthouse	
Address Being Appeal	led:		
Number & Street: 23 Micha	el ST. City: ST	State: MN Zip: 55119	
		ail renop 8293@ yahoo.com	
Phone Numbers: Business	Residence V	A Cell (714) 425-6229	
Signature: fin Gund		Date: 6 14 2012	
Name of Owner (if other than Appellant):	same as A	pellant	
Address (if not Appellant's):			
Phone Numbers: Business	Residence	Cell	
What Is Being Appeal	ed and Why?	Attachments Are Acceptable	
Vacate Order/Condemnation/ Revocation of Fire C of O	Both Vehichle o	he Driveable. The Boick	
Summary/Vehicle Abatement	century is used by my daignter when		
□ Fire C of O Deficiency List	She is home f	rom collège and I	
☐ Fire C of O: Only Egress Windows	just Recently p	vichaseo the plymouth	
□ Code Enforcement Correction Notice	Van from a Fr	iend but I'm having issues	
□ Vacant Building Registration	try to get the	title new title from the	
□ Other	David bacause	us science control it from	

on auction.



CITY OF SAINT PAUL

June 11, 2012

DEPARTMENT OF SAFETY AND INSPECTIONS DIVISION OF CODE ENFORCEMENT

375 Jackson Street, Suite 220

Saint Paul, MN 55101-1806

VEHICLE ABATEMENT ORDER

Nildaflor D Panganiban 23 Michael St St Paul MN 55119-4627

As owner or person(s) responsible for 23 MICHAEL ST

YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED THAT THE FOLLOWING VEHICLES ARE IN VIOLATION OF THE SAINT PAUL LEGISLATIVE CODE, CHAPTERS 45, OR 163:

Vehicle	#1	#2	#3
Make	Plymouth	Buick	
Color	Blue	Blue	
License	KGG-690 Oct 08	TBE-885 Sep 11	
Violation ()	A-D a trong and Art garage and	A-D	
Vehicle	#4	#5	#6
Make			
Color			:1
License			
Violation	· · . · . · . · . · . · . · . · . ·		

VIOLATION CODE:

- A Lacks current license/tabs
- D Appears undriveable/inoperative
- **B** Open to entry/unsecured
- E Unimproved surface
- C Missing vital parts/dismantled
- F Other violation

FAILURE TO COMPLY MAY RESULTS IN TAGGING AND/OR TOWING.

<u>CHARGES</u>: If the City impounds and disposes of the vehicle(s), the charges assessed to the above property will be approximately \$1,000.00 for each vehicle. This charge does not include impound fees and other related costs for release of vehicle(s).

Vehicles found to be in violation on or after <u>June 19, 2012</u> will be removed, impounded and disposed of in accordance with law. The cost of this abatement will be charged against the property as a special assessment to be collected in the same way as property taxes. Noncompliance with this order and repeat violations will result in the issuance of criminal citation

Issued by: Jack Reardon Badge Number: 324 Phone Number: 651-266-1913

Appeals: You may appeal this order and obtain a hearing before the City Council by completing an appeal application with the City Clerk before the appeal deadline noted above or seven (7) days after the date mailed, whichever comes first. No appeals may be filed after that date. You may obtain an appeal application from the City Clerk's Office, Room 310, City Hall, St. Paul, MN 55102. The telephone number is (651) 266-8688. You must submit a copy of this Vehicle Violation Notice with your appeal application.

*WARNING Code inspection and enforcement trips cost the taxpayers money. If multiple trips within a year to your property are required to insure compliance with the law, you may be charged for the cost of inspections and enforcement trips to your property. Such charges are in addition to any other fines or assessments which may be levied against you and your property.

Va2 p2 60159 02/10



or Vehicle Registration / Cab Card

WOODBURY LICENSE CENTER 651-275-8600

DATE 06/14/2012 THO

23 MICHAEL ST ST PAUL, 55119

New Plate	Sticker	
	M4229049	
Plate no.	Expiration	
TBE885	SEP30,12	
Vehicle ID No.	Make	Year
3G4AG55M1RS601122	BUIC	1994
Title No.	Gross Weight or Base Value	
C2180Z093	16020	
Reg Tax Contribution Plate Fee Wheel Tax Technology Surcharge Filing Fee Total Due	35.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.75 6.00 42.75	

Keep this Registration/Cab Card in y

Minnesota Law (MS 169.791) require of insurance be in the vehicle at all ti shown to a peace officer upon dema

CAB CARD. If your vehicle is taxed to gross weight of the vehicle, you must card in the vehicle at all times.

You can contact DVS at:

Phone: 651-297-2126

TTY/TTD: 651-282-6555
motor.vehicles@state.mn.us
I attest by this transaction that this ve
insured while operated upon the publ

required by law. Proof of insurance will be carried in the vehicle.

MIN PREBILL 0.00 REG TAX \$35.00 \$6.00 CNTY FEE TECH SURCHARGE \$1.75 \$42.75 TOTAL \$43.00 CASH \$0.25 CHANGE NO.038055 REG 02 Kim

TIME 14:09

THANK YOU! WASHINGTON COUNTY

JUN 1 4 2012
WASHINGTON COUNTY

tps://www.dvsesupport.org/dvsinfo/VH43/regcard4.asp?Code=43

6/14/2012